
     September 2011 Community Health Nurse Coordinators by State

State Name Email

A International

A International: Africa, Blantyre, Malawi Swinton, Rosetta rswinton777@yahoo.com

A International:  Africa, Ghana Clottey, Crystal cryclo@yahoo.com

A International:  Africa, Nigeria Ibe, Thomas ibethom@yahoo.com

A International:  Africa, Nigeria Mbok, Sam sammbok@yahoo.com

A International: Africa, South Africa Mzamane, Thuli thulelenimzamane@gmail.com

A International:  Africa, South Africa Nkosi, Agatha

A International:  Africa, South Africa Ntombi, Rosemary Ntombimdladla@gmail.com

A International: Africa, Swaziland Dlamini, Thandiwe zibuse@africaonline.co.sz

A International:  Africa, Swaziland Magagula, Mary

A International:  Africa, Zambia Chipere, Loice loice@hotmail.com

A International: Africa, Zimbabwe Chimukangara, Friday fridaychim@yahoo.com

A International:  Africa, Zimbabwe Mpofu, Menson Mempofu2004@yahoo.co.uk 

A International: Australia, Victoria Rastas, Leonie leonie@apnrc.org

A International: Bahamas, The Askew, Cecilia ecumenical.hwcpn@gmail.com

A International: Canada, Toronto, Ontario Brimbecom, Gail gailbrim@wcshighspeed.com

A International: Canada, Toronto, Ontario Marks, Karen karen.marks@sympatico.ca

A International: Ukraine, Kiev D'Andre, Pam pam.dandre@efca.org

A International: United Kingdom Wordsworth, Helen helen.w@parishnursing.org.uk

Alabama

Alabama, Birmingham Duke, Debbie ddduke@samford.edu  

Alabama, Mobile Whelton, Cathy Cwhelton@providencehospital.org

Alaska

Alaska, Anchorage James, Marlise Marlise.James@providence.org

Arizona

Arizona, Phoenix Corssen, Anne anneofArizona@aol.com

Arizona, Phoenix Viker, Denise viker@duetaz.org 

Arizona, Tucson Poore, May Ella jcempoore@cs.com

Arkansas

Arkansas, Bella Vista Intihar, Barbara nurse@bvcommunitychurch.org

Arkansas, Fort Smith Sudbrink, Janice Jdsudbrin1@aol.com

California

California, Arcadia Bigler, Rebecca rebecca.bigler@methodisthospital.org

California, Davis Zrelak, Pat pzpoodle@aol.com  

California, Concord DePuit, Marion marion.depuit@johnmuirhealth.com

California, Mission Hills Cruz, Connie connie.cruz@providence.org

California, Monterey Cruz-Tokar, Alijandra Alijandra.Cruz-Tokar@chomp.org

California, Rancho Cordova Carson, Susan susan.carson@chw.edu

California, Redding Lightfoot, Karin karin@shasta.com

California, Redlands Greek, Ramona RAG2@redlandshospital.org  

California, San Marcos Kohlbry, Pamela pkohlbry@csusm.edu 

California, Santa Barbara Ingram, Jan jingram@sbch.org

California, Sonora Sparks, Helen SparksHJ@ah.org

California, Yreka Krueger, Jean nursejeanie2002@sbcglobal.net

Colorado

Colorado, Colorado Springs Wacker, Cynthia CynthiaWacker@Centura.Org 
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Colorado, Fort Collins Dvorak, Laura lad10@pvhs.org 

Connecticut

Connecticut, Bridgeport Faber, Marilyn mfaber@stvincents.org

Connecticut, Bridgeport Tague, Sr. Mary Jean mtague@stvincents.org

Connecticut, New Haven Matthew, Sr. Ann AMatthew@srhs.org

Connecticut, New London McGrattan, Mary mmcgrattan@lmhosp.org

Connecticut, West Hartford Borkowski, Amelia ameliamborkowski@hotmail.com 

Delaware 

District of Columbia

District of Columbia - Washington D.C. Lee, Elaine eleehmbc@hotmail.com

Florida

Florida, Clearwater Allen, Faith Faith.Allen@baycare.org 

Florida, Clearwater Clairy, Annette annette.clairy@baycare.org

Florida, New Smyrna Beach Bullock, Bonita bonita.bullock@bertfish.com

Florida, Orlando Gaines, Sibyl parishnurse@stmarkameorlando.org 

Florida, Orlando Huber, Candace Candace.Huber@FLHOSP.ORG

Florida, Pensacola Pilling, Cheryl pnurse@cox.net

Florida, Plant City Prescott, Susie Susie.Prescott@baycare.org

Florida, Sebring Crews, Suzanne suzanne.crews@ahss.org

Florida, St. Petersburg Rivard, Deborah deborah.rivard@baycare.org

Florida, Tampa Prescott, Susie Susie.Prescott@baycare.org

Florida, Tampa Shabazian, Judie Judith.Shahbazian@baycare.org

Florida, Tampa Wilkerson, Linda linda.wilkerson@baycare.org

Florida, West Palm Beach Macy, Bernadette ihwa@ihwassoc.org

Florida, Zephyrhills Welch, Kathy Kathy.W.Welch@ahss.org

Georgia

Georgia, Lawrenceville, Holley, Jean jholley@gwinnettmedicalcenter.org

Georgia, Marietta Kremer, Donna donna.kremer@wellstar.org

Georgia, Valdosta May, Jeff jeffrey.may@sgmc.org

Hawaii 

Hawaii, Kailua Pignataro, Sue spignataro@hawaii.rr.com

Idaho

Idaho, Boise Mortensen, Connie cmortensen@holyapostles.net

Idaho, Boise Quintana, Sr. Alice Mary alicquin@sarmc.org

Idaho, Boise VanBuren, Linda lvanburen@cableone.net

Idaho, Boise Witmer, Dorothy dmwitmer@cableone.net 

Illinois

Illinois, Aurora Forbes, Barb Barbara.Forbes@provena.org 

Illinois, Carbondale Sanders, Jo jo.sanders@sih.net

Illinois, Carol Stream Connors, Lesley lesley_connors@cdh.org

Illinois, Champaign Brackenhoff, Jennifer Jennifer.Brackenhoff@Provena.org

Illinois, Decatur Smith, Carol crlsmth@aol.com

Illinois, Fairview Heights Horowitz, Jeri Lyn jerilyn@connectingwithchrist.com

Illinois, Kankakee Chigaros, Helen wchigaros@comcast.net

Illinois, Moline Guebert, Linda GuebertL@ihs.org

Illinois, Normal Durbin, Nancy & Samara, Johannajohanna.samara@advocatehealth.com

2

mailto:lad10@pvhs.org
mailto:mfaber@stvincents.org
mailto:mtague@stvincents.org
mailto:AMatthew@srhs.org
mailto:mmcgrattan@lmhosp.org
mailto:ameliamborkowski@hotmail.com
mailto:eleehmbc@hotmail.com
mailto:Faith.Allen@baycare.org
mailto:annette.clairy@baycare.org
mailto:bonita.bullock@bertfish.com
mailto:parishnurse@stmarkameorlando.org
mailto:Candace.Huber@FLHOSP.ORG
mailto:pnurse@cox.net
mailto:suzanne.crews@ahss.org
mailto:deborah.rivard@baycare.org
mailto:Susie.Prescott@baycare.org
mailto:Judith.Shahbazian@baycare.org
mailto:linda.wilkerson@baycare.org
mailto:ihwa@ihwassoc.org
mailto:Kathy.W.Welch@ahss.org
mailto:jholley@gwinnettmedicalcenter.org
mailto:donna.kremer@wellstar.org
mailto:jeffrey.may@sgmc.org
mailto:spignataro@hawaii.rr.com
mailto:cmortensen@holyapostles.net
mailto:alicquin@sarmc.org
mailto:lvanburen@cableone.net
mailto:dmwitmer@cableone.net
mailto:Barbara.Forbes@provena.org
mailto:jo.sanders@sih.net
mailto:lesley_connors@cdh.org
mailto:Jennifer.Brackenhoff@Provena.org
mailto:crlsmth@aol.com
mailto:jerilyn@connectingwithchrist.com
mailto:wchigaros@comcast.net
mailto:GuebertL@ihs.org
mailto:johanna.samara@advocatehealth.com


     September 2011 Community Health Nurse Coordinators by State

Illinois, Park Ridge Durbin, Nancy nancy.durbin@advocatehealth.com

Illinois, Peoria Coate, Kay Loretta.K.Coate@osfhealthcare.org

Illinois, Quincy Fitzgerald, Debra jdbj@adams.net

Illinois, Rochelle Schnorr, Marcia marcyschnorr2009@gmail.com 

Illinois, Springfield Kreipe, Tracey tkreipe@softhome.net  

Illinois, Springfield Mabus, Linda Linda.Mabus@stjohnscollegespringfield.edu  

Illinois, Sterling VonHolton, Connie cvonho@cghmc.com

Illinois, Urbana Roberts, Faith faith.roberts@carle.com

Illinois, Yorkville Hardecopf, Karen KHardecopf@hiscross.org

Indiana

Indiana, Evansville Harrison-Gary, Semise sharrisongary@yahoo.com

Indiana, Evansville Havens, Carol chavens@welbornfdn.org

Indiana, Fort Wayne Seiman, seiman.siwu-sfu@comcast.net

Indiana, Indianapolis Bixler, Susie Susie.Bixler@ssfhs.org

Indiana, Indianapolis Cartledge, Rebecca rcartledge@uindy.edu

Indiana, Indianapolis McIntyre, Sherry sammac64@sbcglobal.net

Indiana, Indianapolis Terrell, Karen klterrel@stvincent.org

Indiana, Jasper Owen, Lanet lowen@mhhcc.org

Indiana, Lafayette Buchanan, Susan sursxb@aol.com

Indiana, Marion Leslie, Pamela Pam.Leslie@mgh.net

Iowa 

Iowa, Bettendorf Hathaway, Cinda hathawayc@genesishealth.com

Iowa, Cedar Rapids Nugent, Anne ANugent@Mercycare.org

Iowa, Clinton Gassman, Laura GassmanL@mercyhealth.com 

Iowa, Iowa City Tippe, Carol tippe.carol@mcleodusa.net

Kansas 

Kansas, Wichita Wescott, JoVeta jwescott5@cox.net

Kentucky

Kentucky, Bowling Green Dobernic, Judy jdobernic@insightbb.com 

Kentucky, Danville Casey, Terry tcasey@emrmc.org

Kentucky, Danville Albright, Rosie ralbright@emrmc.org

Kentucky, Danville Powell, Audrey apowell@emrmc.org 

Kentucky, Edgewood Feagan, Marlene mfeagan@stelizabeth.com

Kentucky, Louisville Welsh, Pat pat.welsh@nortonhealthcare.org

Kentucky, Louisville Bryant, Kathy kathy.bryant@nortonhealthcare.org

Kentucky, Louisville Elsesser, Sharon sharon.elsesser@nortonhealthcare.org

Kentucky, Louisville Stanton, Jennifer jennifer.stanton@nortonhealthcare.org

Kentucky, Mt. Vernon Purcell, Betty b.purcell@rhrcc.org

Kentucky, Paducah Bradford, Carol cbbradford@bellsouth.net

Kentucky, Somerset Carey, Debbie deborah.carey@lpnt.net

Louisiana

Louisiana, New Orleans Hawkins, Frances fhawkins@tmcfi.org

Maryland

Maryland, Baltimore Bena, Deborah Deborah.Bena@medstar.net 

Maryland, Baltimore Seen, Sally sally.seen@medstar.net

Maryland, Cumberland Hedrick, Joyce jhedrick@wmhs.com

Maryland, Fort Meade Boeckman, Rebecca beckyboeck@aol.com
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Maryland, Hagerstown Zimmerman, Wendy Wendy.Zimmerman@MeritusHealth.com

Maryland, Rockville Marybeth Terrell mterrell@adventisthealthcare.com

Maryland, Silver Spring Jones, Carmella JonessC@holycrosshealth.org

Maryland, Silver Spring O'Connor, Elizabeth OConnE@holycrosshealth.org

Maryland, Silver Spring Roach, Susan roachs@holycrosshealth.org

Maryland, Takoma Park Reinert, Katia Garcia katia.reinert@nad.adventist.org

Massachusetts

Massachusetts, Fall River Wenger, Karen kwenger224@comcast.net

Michigan

Michigan, Clinton Township Brown, Ameldia abrown1@hfhs.org

Michigan, Clinton Township Coppola, Pat pcoppol1@hfhs.org

Michigan, Clinton Township Stockwell, Mary Ann mstockw1@hfhs.org

Michigan, Dearborn Stock, Catherine cstockc@oakwood.org

Michigan, Grand Blanc Grunden, Mary Jane mgrunden@genesys.org 

Michigan, Kalamazoo Stewart, Bertha Bertha.Stewart@va.gov 

Michigan, Kalamazoo White, Paula  PaulaWhite@borgess.com

Michigan, Pontiac Cosnowski, Christine c2coz@aol.com   

Michigan, Pontiac Moore, Patti moorepj@trinity-health.org

Michigan, Saginaw Arbuckle, Barbara barbuckle@stmarysofmichigan.org

Michigan, Saginaw Bellinger, Dawn dmbellinger@stmarysofmichigan.org

Michigan, St. Joseph Rushlow, Terri trushlow@lakelandregional.org

Michigan, Tawas City Easterle, Kim keasterle@sjhsys.org

Michigan, Warren Beger, Karen karen.beger@stjohn.org

Michigan, Warren Cheyne, Jane jane.cheyne@stjohn.org

Minnesota

Minnesota, Brooklyn Center Benson, Corrine corrine44@gmail.com

Minnesota, Duluth Franklin, Pam pamfranklin@ecumen.org

Minnesota, Eden Prairie Van Der Werf, Mary mvanderw@elimcare.org

Minnesota, Fridley Pagels, Lyla lyla.pagels@allina.com

Minnesota, Marshall Schuler, Loronda healthmin@wesleyumcmarshall.org

Minnesota, Minneapolis Devine, Tammy tdevine@elcabop.org

Minnesota, Minneapolis McLaughlin, Pat pmclaughlin@visi.com

Minnesota, Minnetonka Gordon, Joy Joyg33@gmail.com

Minnesota, Moorehead Liddle, Ellen Ellen@trinitymhd.org

Minnesota, New Brighton Daniels, Janet Janet.S.Daniels@att.net

Minnesota, Park Rapids Brophy, Diane dianebrophy@catholichealth.net

Minnesota, Perham Lightowler, Judy metlight@eot.com

Minnesota, Roseau Klamar, Colleen cklamar@lifecaremc.com

Minnesota, St. Paul Anderson, Lori landerson@healtheast.org

Minnesota, Stillwater Rock, Shelly Rock55082@msn.com

Minnesota, Verndale Platt, Lela lplatt_1@q.com

Mississippi

Mississippi, Jackson Ella Garner Jackson alcoinc@comcast.net

Missouri

Missouri, Liberty Bouyear, Joyce jbouyear@libertyhospital.org

Missouri, Springfield Donnell, Vickie vickie.donnell@mercy.net

Misssouri, Springfield Odom, Minuen minuen.odom@mercy.net 

Missouri, St. Louis Smith-Pupillo, Donna dsmith-pupillo@eden.edu
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Missouri, St. Louis McGartland, Eileen emcgartland@eden.edu

Montana

Montana, Missoula Hoyt, Diedra libraddb@gmail.com 

Montana, Missoula Schellinger, Ann ann_schellinger@yahoo.com

Nebraska

Nebraska, Kearney Gosch, Kathleen kathygosch@catholichealth.net

Nebraska, Omaha Sailors, Ronnette ronnette.sailors@alegent.org

New Hampshire

New Hampshire, Nashua Deres, Pamela pderes@hotmail.com

New Jersey 

New Jersey, Dover Smith, Patricia PatriciaSmith@saintclares.org 

New York

New York, Buffalo Acree, Amos revrn@juno.com

New York, Lake Placid Cummings, Sr. Catherine ccummings@adkmercy.org

New York, Lewiston Malinowski, Barbara Barbara.Malinowski@msmh.org

New York, Plattsburgh Howard, Vicki vickihoward@charter.net 

New York, Saratoga Springs Stratton, Jane jstratton@saratogacare.org

New York, Troy Sheehan, Angela asheehan@setonhealth.org

New York, Vestal Medovich, Kathy kmedovich@lourdes.com

North Carolina

North Carolina, Albemarle Hendrickson, Diane Diane.Hendrickson@stanly.org

North Carolina, Albemarle Smith, Ellie ellie.smith@stanly.org

North Carolina, Charlotte Robinson, Sheila Sheila.D.Robinson@carolinashealthcare.org 

North Carolina, Concord Hovey, Carol Cottom Carol.Hovey@carolinashealthcare.org

North Carolina, Concord Hurley, Pamela Pam.Hurley@carolinashealthcare.org

North Caroline, Concord Pigg, Linda linda.pigg@carolinashealthcare.org

North Carolina, Gastonia McNabb, Lorie mcnabblr@caromonthealth.org

North Carolina, Greensboro Moore, Lelia S. lelia.moore@mosescone.com

North Carolina, Huntersville Hauser, Martha hausermb033148@mi-connection.com 

North Carolina, Mebane McCaskill-Gainey, Tenesa tenesamcg@gmail.com

North Carolina, Shelby Page, Linda Linda.Page@carolinashealthcare.org

North Carolina, Statesville Kurfees, Kristina Kristina.Kurfees@iredellmemorial.org

North Carolina, Winston-Salem Iannuzzi, Judy Jiannuzzi@shepherdscenter.org 

North Dakota 

North Dakota, Fargo Ustanko, Lois lois.ustanko@sanfordhealth.org

North Dakota, Fargo Wright, Carolyn Carolyn.Wright@sanfordhealth.org

Ohio

Ohio, Avon Lake Donahue, Gayle gayle.donahue@gmail.com

Ohio, Canton Hoch, Paula paula.hoch@cantonmercy.org

Ohio, Carlisle Johnson, Rhonda rjohnson@erhinc.com

Ohio, Cincinnati Lindeman, Rose rlindeman@erhinc.com

Ohio, Cincinnati Palcic, Jeanne jpalcic@erhinc.com

Ohio, Cincinnati Pusz, Mary Ellen mpusz@erhinc.com

Ohio, Cincinnati Schneider, Ellen eschneider@erhinc.com

Ohio, Columbus Maier, Lisa lmaier2@ohiohealth.com

Ohio, Columbus Madine, Rebecca rmadine@mchs.com

Ohio, Dayton Becker, Sharon sbecker@shp-dayton.org

Ohio, Kettering VanDenburgh, Chris chris.vandenburgh@khnetwork.org
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Ohio, Lithopolis Sprang, Pam pasprang06@hotmail.com

Ohio, Lower Salem White, Carol cwhitern@gmail.com

Ohio, Norwalk Schafer, Jill jschafer@ftmc.com

Ohio, Toledo Fulcher, Mary Jane Lfulcher@wcnet.org

Ohio, Toledo Jeffery, Kathy kathy_jeffery@mhsnr.org

Ohio, Xenia Carter, Amy amylcarter@earthlink.net

Oklahoma 

Oklahoma, Oklahoma City Seiler, Marilyn  mjsjuly@yahoo.com

Oklamhoma, Oklahoma City Mary Diane Steltenkamp mdsteltenkamp@catholiccharitiesok.org 

Oklahoma, Oklahoma City Bronson, Glenda glenda.bronson@mercy.net

Oregon

Oregon, Albany Hagfeldt, Rachel RHagfeldt@samhealth.org

Oregon, Bend Bogie, Lyn lbogie@scmc.org

Oregon, Hillsboro Madsen, Sandy* Sandy.Madsen@tuality.org

Oregon, Lebanon Miller, Clinton cem@samhealth.org

Oregon, Lincoln City Seeley, Carol cseeley@samhealth.org

Oregon, Medford Marie-Gumpel, Renee rmgumpel@gmail.com

Oregon, Newport Wright, Karen kwright@samhealth.org

Oregon, Portland Madsen, Sandy * sandym@npnm.org

Oregon, Portland McGuffey, Barb mcguffey7@msn.com

Oregon, Portland Trump, Nan ntrump@hotmail.com  

Oregon, Springfield Tibbitts, Pam pasttib2@comcast.net 

Oregon, Tillamook Gabel, Ginny GabelGL@ah.org

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania, Allentown Gilbert, Deb dgilbert@shh.org

Pennsylvania, Berks County Christman, Joyce jchristman@awhn.org

Pennsylvania, Camp Hill Asper, Maureen maasper@hsh.org

Pennysylvania, Indiana Bell, Lori Jo ljbell3@gmail.com

Pennsylvania, Pittsburgh Gass, Esther Egass@mercy.pmhs.org

Pennsylvania, Pittsburgh Schumm, Joyce jschumm@mercy.pmhs.org

Pennsylvania, Pottsville Burda, Kathy mptftrinech@yahoo.com

Pennsylvania, Wellsville Asper, Maureen maasper@hsh.org

Pennsylvania, York Willis, Reda willis@zionumc-york.com   

South Carolina

South Carolina, Charleston Felsinger, Geni Eugenia.Felsinger@hcahealthcare.com

South Carolina, Columbia Campbell, Katora katora.campbell@palmettohealth.org

South Carolina, Spartanburg Holmes, Jenny jholmes@srhs.com 

South Carolina, Spartanburg Lanford, Georgia glanford@srhs.com 

South Dakota

South Dakota, Sioux Falls DeSchepper, Carol Carol.deschepper@avera.org

South Dakota, Sioux Falls Lubben, Karla Karla.lubben@sanfordhealth.org

Tennessee

Tennessee, Chattanooga Blake, Connie connie_blake@memorial.org

Tennessee, Johnson City Gray, Lula graylm@msha.com

Tennessee, Kingsport Sites, Rosalee Rosalee_C_Sites@Wellmont.org

Tennessee, Knoxville Beason, Jill jbeason@mercy.com

Tennessee, Lebanon Owens, Kathryn kathrynowens2546@msn.com

Texas
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Texas, Beaumont Seymour, Becky rebekah.seymour@mhbh.org

Texas, Dallas Black, Cheryl CherylBlack@TexasHealth.org

Texas, Dallas Giles, Doris DorisGiles@mhd.com  

Texas, Forth Worth Golden, Paulette paulettegolden@texashealth.org

Texas, Houston Gaines, Verda L. Verda1117@aol.com  

Texas, Plano Graham, Cassandra Cassandragraham@texashealth.org

Texas, San Antonio

Virginia

Virginia, Belle Haven Mobley, Deborah nursemobley@verizon.net 

Virginia, Gallax Farmer, Tracy tfarmer@tcrh.org

Virginia, Great Falls Infeld, Susan svinfeld@aol.com

Virginia, Hampton Banks, Frances fjbanks@cox.net  

Virginia, Hampton Roads Wright-Martin, Lisa Lisa_Wright-Martin@bshsi.org 

Virginia, Linden Shanks, Terry Tshanks@su.edu

Virginia, Lynchburg Syre, Ruth Ruth.Syre@centrahealth.com

Virginia, Marshall Arbogast, Susan WEARBo@aol.com

Virginia, Newport News Jones, Sharon F. Sharon_Jones@bshsi.org 

Virginia, Richmond Fogerty, Kathleen Kathleen_Fogerty@bshsi.org

Virginia, Richmond Thompson, Yolonda yolonda_thompson@bshsi.org

Virginia, Stafford Anthony, Sr. Mary Lou raphaelmin2002@yahoo.com

Virginia, Winchester Davis, Kim kdavisj@gmail.com

Virginia, Winchester Erbach, Martha mserbach@shentel.net

Virginia, Winchester Markland, Reen rmarklan@valleyhealthlink.com

Virginia, Winchester Zerull, Lisa lzerull@valleyhealthlink.com

Washington

Washington, Bellingham Lahmann, Janeann jlahmann@good-sam.com 

Washington, Colville Walsh, Cynthia walshc@mtcarmelhospital.org

Washington, Tacoma Vanberg, Jean JeanVanberg@fhshealth.org

Washington, Vancouver Johnson, Marilyn marilynj1017@comcast.net

Wisconsin

Wisconsin, Baraboo Rudolph, Lori Loretta_Rudolph@ssmhc.com

Wisconsin, Beaver Dam Augustson, Lois loisa@churchclinic.org

Wisconsin, Fond du Lac Schmitz, Sue schmitzsj@agnesian.com

Wisconsin, Fort Atkinson Clay, Lee Lee.Clay@forthc.com 

Wisconsin, La Crosse Williams, Ruth rew@mwt.net 

Wisconsin, La Crosse Winkler, Phyllis phyllis.winkler@crsinc.org

Wisconsin, Madison Weber, Peggy Peggy_Weber@ssmhc.com

Wisconsin, Milwaukee Schaus, Sue sue.schaus@aurora.org

Wisconsin, Monroe Wisnefske, Kris kris.wisnefske@monroeclinic.org

Wisconsin, Reedsburg Koenecke, Tammy

Wisconsin, Superior Stevens, Jan nwparishnursem@centurytel.net

Wisconsin, West Bend Ziebarth, Deborah deborahziebarth@gmail.com 

Wyoming 

Wyoming, Cheyenne Peterson, Carol cepeterson2@bresnan.net
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